2023 DOMESTIC STUDENTS - TUITION FEE SCHEDULE
SYDNEY MELBOURNE CANBERRA ADELAIDE ONLINE

Game Business January 2023 Intake

The total cost of the Game Business program is $16,750.00. The program is delivered over one year. See the tables below for the fee breakdown.

The VET Student Loans (VETSL) program assists eligible learners to pay tuition fees for approved Diploma and Advanced Diploma qualifications. Learners that
are not eligible for VETSL can access interest-free payment plans to pay their tuition fees over two years.

BSB80120 - Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Full-time study on campus and online (day).

Units of Study Delivery Details Fee Information
. Student
Census + | Unitof | Max.VETSL L
Code Name Start End Weeks R EFTSL Contribution
Date Study Fee | Amount | oo ersim
GRADO1A- Market Analysis & Business Design
30-Jan-23 | 12-May-23 14 24-Feb-23 0.35 $5,862.50 | $5,862.50 $0.00
GB GDML
GRADO2A- |Product Definition, Monetisation & Distribution
15-May-23 | 28-Jul-23 9 02-Jun-23 0.35 $5,862.50 | $5,862.50 $0.00
GB GDML
GRADO3A- Business Planning & Systems
31-Jul-23 | 24-Nov-23 16 01-Sep-23 0.30 $5,025.00 | $5,025.00 $0.00
GB GDML
Total Tuition Fee | $16,750.00 | $16,750.00 |  $0.00 |

*Census date is the last day learners can complete their eCAF to apply for VETSL for that Unit of Study or withdraw their enrolment without incurring a debt for
that Unit of Study.

**EFTSL stands for Equivalent Full-Time Student Load.

AMax. VETSL Amount refers to the Maximum VET Students Loans available for eligible learners per Unit of Study. Maximum VETSL accessible for each course is
subject to approval by The Department of Education. For more information regarding eligibility or accessing VETSL, please speak to your Campus
Administration or visit http://www.education.gov.au/vet-student-loans

AAStudent Contribution with Max. VETSL indicates the amount of tuition fees payable over the amount covered by VETSL for eligible learners. VETSL Course
Caps for 2023 have not yet been determined and may change closer to the commencement date.



